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6 web ties
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PLAN VIEW
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0.5" [13mm] embedment
of furring strips

Logo border denotes
area of embedded furring strips

Horizontal cutting guides
at 4' o.c.

Vertical cutting guides
at 1" o.c.

STANDARD BLOCK SPECS
Conc. Vol. (y3) 0.132
Conc. Vol. (ft3) 3.56
Conc. Vol. (m3) 0.101
Wall Area (sf) 5.333
R-value* 22.7
RSI* 4.00

*EPS form panels only

WEB  TIE
COMPONENTS

1.375"
[35mm]

Furring strip
nailing surface

14.95"x1.5"x0.2" thick.

14.96"
[380mm]

1.24"
[31mm]

0.75"
[127mm]

0.75" [19mm] diam. slots @ 0.875" [22mm] o.c.
= 5.25" [133mm]
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